Nature of order(s) /contract(s) Sale of products  
5. Whether domestic or international International  
6. Time period by which the 

order(s)/contract(s) is to executed  
4 Months  

Broad consideration or size of the order(s) 
contract(s) 

Estimated Contract Value – Rs. 
5,63,81,071/-(Rs. Five Crores Sixty 
Three Lacs Eighty one Thousand 
seventy one only )  

7. Whether the promoter/ promoter group / 
group companies have any interest in the 

NO  

entity that awarded the 
order(s)/contract(s)* If yes, 

8. Whether the order(s)/contract(s) would 
fall within related party transactions? If 
yes, whether the same is done at “arm’s